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@@ﬁ[ﬁ [/ WIN 100 ENTRIES INTO THE £35,000 CASH COMPETITION, 2 WINNERS WINNING 50 ENTIRES EACH ( COMPETITION 2)

€ oM P ET I T I ONS

Ticket No. Name
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Olivia Ellis
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Paige Webster
Nigel Timms
Mollie Smith

Martin Barnett
Kelly Russell
Mollie Smith
Ethan Harris

Dominique Slater
Mollie Smith

It's Me Stacey
Elliot Maney

Jade Duquemin

Rob Bennington

Leanne Heney

Martin Barnett

Rob Bennington

Chelsea Matthews
Keisha Perrin
Julie Neil
Caroline Tye
Dan Harris
Sam Deakin

Aimee Noone
Mollie Smith

Gaynor Burrows

Gaynor Burrows
Lisa Hickman
Wendy Claire
Mollie Smith

Aimee Noone
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Ticket No. Name

Nigel Timms
It's Me Stacey
Donna Winchurch
Nicola Daniels
Mollie Smith
Mollie Smith
Mollie Smith
Georgina Badger
It's Me Stacey
Mollie Smith
Jason Mills
Michelle Markham
Jade Duquemin
Jayne Giriffiths
Dominique Slater
Jodie Cousins
Caroline Tye
Jade Duquemin
Nigel Timms
Lisa Hemus
Mollie Smith
Joanne King
Mollie Smith
Rachael Clark
Dan Harris
Gaynor Burrows
Kirsty Picken
Dominique Slater
Mollie Smith
Courtney Braden
Caroline Tye
Mollie Smith
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Ticket No. Name

Cameron Thompson
Charlie Francis
Kirsty Picken
Asghar Ali
It's Me Stacey
Morgan Sharples
Mollie Smith
Debbie Coates
Egle Siaudvytyte
Melvyn Jones
Mollie Smith
Mollie Smith
Caroline Tye
Nigel Timms
Lance Bell
Joanne King
Dee Watson
Coreen Watson
Vanessa Malcolm
Lance Bell
It's Me Stacey
Elizabeth Hawkes
Tracey Holmes
Mollie Smith
Morgan Sharples
Leanne Millinchip
Paige Webster
Asghar Ali
Nigel Timms
Charlie Francis
Vicki Skitt

Lance Bell

Total: 352

Draw: April 23, 2025 8:00 pm
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Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name

97 Paige Webster 129 Caroline Tye 161 Mollie Smith
98 Dee Watson 130 Jade Duquemin 162 Nicola Holloway
99 Mollie Smith 131 Debbie Coates 163 Egle Siaudvytyte
100 Mollie Smith 132 Nicola Holloway 164 Chantelle Pountney
101 Reece Sohal-miller 133 Aimee Noone 165 Rob Bennington
102 Coreen Watson 134 It's Me Stacey 166 It's Me Stacey
103 Chantelle Pountney 135 Aimee Noone 167 Melvyn Jones
104 Dan Harris 136 It's Me Stacey 168 Melissa Williams
105 Mollie Smith 137 Martin Barnett 169 Dan Harris
106 Alison Partridge 138 Aimee Noone 170 Aimee Noone
107 Elliot Maney 139 Melvyn Jones 171 Rebecca Parry
108 Bethany Foster 140 Jo Downing 172 Nicola Daniels
109 Paige Webster 141 Gaynor Burrows 173 It's Me Stacey
110 Becky Flage 142 Roper Charlotte 174 Faye Leon
111 Mollie Smith 143 Mollie Smith 175 Corey Henry
112 Nigel Timms 144 Dani Day 176 Melvyn Jones
113 Mollie Smith 145 Leanne Millinchip 177 It's Me Stacey
114 Mollie Smith 146 Chantelle Pountney 178 Nigel Timms
115 Coreen Watson 147 Dominique Slater 179 It's Me Stacey
116 Paula Noakes 148 Leanne Heney 180 Jodie Cousins
117 Caroline Tye 149 Martin Barnett 181 Leanne Heney
118 Stacey Cheshire 150 Caroline Tye 182 Charlie Francis
119 It's Me Stacey 151 Joanne King 183 Gaynor Burrows
120 Rachael Clark 152 Donna Winchurch 184 Aimee Noone
121 Kelly Garrish 153 Martin Barnett 185 Gaynor Burrows
122 Nigel Timms 154 Vicky Daniels 186 Nigel Timms
123 Mollie Smith 155 Chantelle Pountney 187 Ruzena Barakova
124 Melvyn Jones 156 Donna Winchurch 188 Jo Downing
125 Coreen Watson 157 Melvyn Jones 189 Nigel Timms
126 Dee Watson 158 Chelsea Matthews 190 Nicky King
127 David Green 159 Paige Webster 191 Samantha Rushton
128 It's Me Stacey 160 Coreen Watson 192 Tracey Lynn

Total: 352

Draw: April 23, 2025 8:00 pm
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Ethan Harris
Colby Barnsley
Kirsty Newell
Leanne Millinchip
Mollie Smith
Mollie Smith
Georgina Badger
Debbie Coates
Jade Duquemin
Debbie Coates
Mollie Smith
Alison Partridge
Lisa Hayes
Julie Neil
Kirsty Picken
Vicky Daniels
Mollie Smith
Amy Johnson
Caroline Tye
Dan Harris
Melvyn Jones
Joanne King
Paige Webster
Melvyn Jones
Ethan Harris
Dominique Slater
Ethan Harris
Melvyn Jones
Corey Henry
Mollie Smith
Lucy Pitt

Morgan Sharples

225
226
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229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256

Donna Winchurch
Martin Barnett
Caroline Tye

Georgina Badger
Martin Barnett
Mollie Smith
Joanne King
Lindsey Law
Mollie Smith

Shianne Milward

Lance Bell
Dani Day
Jade Duquemin
Julie Neil
Martin Kones

Morgan Sharples

Michael Bellamy

Dominique Slater

Lucy Pitt
Paige Webster

Shianne Milward
Ethan Harris
Nigel Timms
Liam Caottrell

Dominique Slater
Nicola Rayner

Jade Duquemin
Paris Round
Asghar Ali
Lucy Pitt
Lyn Pittaway
Jade Duquemin

257
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264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288

Leanne Millinchip
Mollie Smith
Colin Badger

Kaleigh Thomas

Colby Barnsley
Martin Barnett
Charlie Francis
Ruzena Barakova
Paige Webster
Roper Charlotte
Elliot Maney
Jo Horton
Mollie Smith
Asghar Ali
Robyn Singh

Alison Partridge

Alison Partridge
Aimee Noone
Jodie Marie

Mel Bulhak
Mollie Smith
Leanne Heney
Becky Flage
Kaleigh Thomas
Donna Winchurch
Nicola Daniels
Jo Downing
It's Me Stacey
David Green
Caroline Tye
Bev Foley
Dominique Slater

Total: 352

Draw: April 23, 2025 8:00 pm
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289
290
291
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300
301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310
311
312
313
314
315
316
317
318
319
320

Paige Webster
Elliot Maney
Nigel Timms

Elizabeth Hawkes

Martin Barnett
Mollie Smith

Paige Webster

Vanessa Malcolm
Mollie Smith
Jade Duquemin
Nicky King

Coreen Watson
Chellsey Bull

Melissa Cable

Nicky King
Dominique Slater
Alison Partridge

Martin Barnett

Joanne King
Gemma Shrimpton
Colin Badger
Chelsea Matthews
Samantha Rushton
Egle Siaudvytyte
Joanne King
Charlie Francis
Morgan Sharples
Danny Hunt
Dominique Slater
Chelsea Matthews
Georgina Badger

Faye Leon

321
322
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324
325
326
327
328
329
330
331
332
333
334
335
336
337
338
339
340
341
342
343
344
345
346
347
348
349
350
351
352

Nigel Timms
Jason Mills
Olivia Ellis

Georgina Badger
Nigel Timms
Gaynor Burrows
Jade Duquemin
Kyle Matthews
Gaynor Burrows
Cameron Thompson
Asghar Ali
Lisa Hickman
Gaynor Burrows
Jade Duquemin
Lance Bell
Sophie Jw
Joanne King
Joanne King
Tracey Holmes

Mollie Smith

Joanne King

Keisha Perrin

Gaynor Burrows
Ashleigh White

Melvyn Jones

Mollie Smith
It's Me Stacey
Nicola Daniels

Elliot Maney

Julie Neil
Sam Jones

Sam Jones

Total: 352

Draw: April 23, 2025 8:00 pm
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